PAGE 15-10-1
SECTION
15-10
TEMPERATURE PROBES
DESCRIPTION
Temperature probes are manufactured in
several materials so that they can be used
with a wide range of temperatures. Probes

Plug-in Probe
150mm
TS-TP05
Plug-in Probe
150mm
GRIMWOOD HEATING PTY LTD ABN 40 105 569 739 Mailing Address: P.O. Box 4 Villawood  NSW 2163
Phone: 02 8717 0222  Fax: 02 8717 0284        www.grimwoodheating.com.au      sales@grimwoodheating.com.au
PAGE 15-10-3
SECTION
15-10
PROBES
AND
THERMOWELLS
1/4IN  BSP 6.8mm ID  - to suit 6mm probes (NTC/PTC)
LENGTH BRASS FITTING & COPPER TUBE SS FITTING & NICROFER  TUBE
150 mm PN42150B PN42150S
305 mm PN42305B PN42305S
610 mm PN42610B PN42610S
915 mm PN42915B PN42915S
THERMOWELLS
1/2IN  BSP 8mm ID - to suit PT100 and TC probes with spring
LENGTH BRASS FITTING & BRASS TUBE SS FITTING & NICROFER TUBE
150 mm PQ12150S
225 mm PQ12225S
305 mm PQ12305S
610 mm PQ12610S
915 mm PQ12915S
Thermowells available with optional metal cable gland to
position and secure the probe.
TC22S1460
Compression Fitting